Camp. It’s in you for life.

Amici Camping Charity
Partner Camps

Arrowhead Camp
*Camp Awakening

Camp Can-Aqua

Canadian Adventure Camp
Cedar Ridge Camp

Camp Cherith

Camp Couchiching

Camp Davern

Frontier Trails Camp

Glen Bernard Camp

Camp Kandalore

Camp Kawartha

*Camp Kennebec

Kettleby Valley Camp
Kilcoo Camp

*Camp Kirk

Camp Kitchikewana (YMCA)
CampMaple Leaf

Medeba Summer Camp

Camp Mi-A-Kon-Da

Camp Nokomis
Camp Northland B'nai Brith

Camp Northway
Camp Oconto

Onondaga Camp
Camp Otterdale

Camp Pathfinder
Camp Pine Crest (YMCA)

Camp Ponacka

Project Canoe
Camp Queen Elizabeth (YMCA)

RKY Camp

Camp Scugog
StepStones Camp
Camp Tamakwa
Camp Tanamakoon
Camp Tawingo
Camp Ten Oaks
Camp Wabikon

Camp Walden
Camp Wanakita (YMCA)

Camp Wenonah
*Camp Winston

5-16

9-18

6-16
5-17
7-16
7-16
5-16
7-16
4-16
6-16
6-16
4-17
6-Adult
5-14
8-15
6-13
6-16
7-16
6-17
7-16
7-16
6-16
7-16
8-15
6-16
7-16
7-16
5-16
7-15
13-18
6-16
7-17
7-16
6-14
7-15
7-16
7-16
8-17
6-17
6-16
7-15
5-17
7-17

All
All

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
Girls
All
All
All
All
Boys
All
All
All
All
Girls
All
All
Girls
Girls
All
All
Boys
All
Boys
All
All
All
All
Girls
All
Girls
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

Northeastern Ontario

Northeastern Ontario (Kilcoo)
/ Eastern Ontario (Oconto)

Eastern Ontario
Northern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
Western Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
Northern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
GTA
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Southern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Western Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Eastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario
Northeastern Ontario

Northeastern Ontario

Dwight, ON

Minden, ON (Kilcoo) / Tichborne,
ON (Oconto)

Bancroft, ON
Temagami, ON
Madawaska Highlands
Walkerton, ON
Longford Mills, ON
Maberly, ON
Eganville, ON
Sundridge, ON
Algonquin Highlands, ON
Douro-Dummer, ON
Arden, ON
Kettleby, ON
Minden, ON
Kirkfield, ON
Honey Harbour, ON
Ennismore, ON
West Guilford, ON
Dunchurch, ON
Fergus, ON
Haliburton, ON
Algonquin Park, ON
Tichborne, ON
Minden, ON
Lombardy, ON
Huntsville, ON
Torrance, ON
Highland Grove, ON
Algonquin Park, ON
Honey Harbour, ON
Parham, ON
Nestleton, ON
Georgian Bay, ON
Huntsville, ON
Huntsville, ON
Huntsville, ON
Ottawa, ON
Temagami, ON
Palmer Rapids, ON
Haliburton, ON
Bracebridge, ON
Kilworthy, ON

Notes:

Ages reflect the age the camp serves, Amici supports campers from ages 7 to 17

* Denotes camps which provide additional support for children and youth with disabilities. Please continue HERE for more
information about applications for *camps.




