

Camp. It's in you for life.

Amici Camping Charity Partner Camps

Name	Ages	Gender	Region	Camp Location
Arrowhead Camp	5-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Dwight, ON
*Camp Awakening	9-18	All	Northeastern Ontario (Kilcoo) / Eastern Ontario (Oconto)	Minden, ON (Kilcoo) / Tichborne, ON (Oconto)
<u>Camp Can-Aqua</u>	6-16	All	Eastern Ontario	Bancroft, ON
Canadian Adventure Camp	5-17	All	Northern Ontario	Temagami, ON
<u>Cedar Ridge Camp</u>	7-16	All	Eastern Ontario	Madawaska Highlands
Camp Cherith	7-16	All	Western Ontario	Walkerton, ON
Camp Couchiching	5-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Longford Mills, ON
Camp Davern	7-16	All	Eastern Ontario	Maberly, ON
Frontier Trails Camp	4-16	All	Eastern Ontario	Eganville, ON
Glen Bernard Camp	6-16	Girls	Northern Ontario	Sundridge, ON
Camp Kandalore	6-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Algonquin Highlands, ON
<u>Camp Kawartha</u>	4-17	All	Northeastern Ontario	Douro-Dummer, ON
*Camp Kennebec	6-Adult	All	Eastern Ontario	Arden, ON
Kettleby Valley Camp	5-14	All	GTA	Kettleby, ON
<u>Kilcoo Camp</u>	8-15	Boys	Northeastern Ontario	Minden, ON
*Camp Kirk	6-13	All	Northeastern Ontario	Kirkfield, ON
Camp Kitchikewana (YMCA)	6-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Honey Harbour, ON
CampMaple Leaf	7-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Ennismore, ON
Medeba Summer Camp	6-17	All	Northeastern Ontario	West Guilford, ON
Camp Mi-A-Kon-Da	7-16	Girls	Northeastern Ontario	Dunchurch, ON
Camp Nokomis	7-16	All	Southern Ontario	Fergus, ON
Camp Northland B'nai Brith	6-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Haliburton, ON
Camp Northway	7-16	Girls	Northeastern Ontario	Algonquin Park, ON
<u>Camp Oconto</u>	8-15	Girls	Eastern Ontario	Tichborne, ON
<u>Onondaga Camp</u>	6-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Minden, ON
Camp Otterdale	7-16	All	Eastern Ontario	Lombardy, ON
Camp Pathfinder	7-16	Boys	Northeastern Ontario	Huntsville, ON
Camp Pine Crest (YMCA)	5-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Torrance, ON
<u>Camp Ponacka</u>	7-15	Boys	Eastern Ontario	Highland Grove, ON
Project Canoe	13-18	All	Northeastern Ontario	Algonquin Park, ON
<u>Camp Queen Elizabeth (YMCA)</u>	6-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Honey Harbour, ON
<u>RKY Camp</u>	7-17	All	Eastern Ontario	Parham, ON
<u>Camp Scugog</u>	7-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Nestleton, ON
StepStones Camp	6-14	Girls	Western Ontario	Georgian Bay, ON
<u>Camp Tamakwa</u>	7-15	All	Northeastern Ontario	Huntsville, ON
<u>Camp Tanamakoon</u>	7-16	Girls	Northeastern Ontario	Huntsville, ON
<u>Camp Tawingo</u>	7-16	All	Northeastern Ontario	Huntsville, ON
<u>Camp Ten Oaks</u>	8-17	All	Eastern Ontario	Ottawa, ON
<u>Camp Wabikon</u>	6-17	All	Northeastern Ontario	Temagami, ON
<u>Camp Walden</u>	6-16	All	Eastern Ontario	Palmer Rapids, ON
<u>Camp Wanakita (YMCA)</u>	7-15	All	Northeastern Ontario	Haliburton, ON
Camp Wenonah	5-17	All	Northeastern Ontario	Bracebridge, ON
*Camp Winston	7-17	All	Northeastern Ontario	Kilworthy, ON

Notes:

Ages reflect the age the camp serves, Amici supports campers from ages 7 to 17

* Denotes camps which provide additional support for children and youth with disabilities. Please continue <u>HERE</u> for more information about applications for *camps.